
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
205 
269 
252 
388 
290 
255 
281 
258 
354 
244 
315 
241 
296 
306 
337 
216 
225 
209 
285 
267 
207 
201 
257 
260 
280 
364 
259 
330 
310 
212 
341 
365 
261 
360 
288 
312 

Name 
Ruben MOYA 
Elie GOLDSTEIN 
Luca GRIGGS 
Clement OUTRAN 
Sam BALOTA 
Julian KAMEN 
Bart PLOEG 
Aaron FERRAZZANO(R) 
Jonah LLOP 
Fionn MC LAUGHLIN 
Arthur VAUSORT 
Mirco WOUTERS 
Kevin LANTINGA(R) 
Ilyes PRUVOST 
François DELLATTI 
Victor LOUIS 
Floris KOSTER 
Andy RATEL(R) 
Mika VOS 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Riccardo CIRELLI(R) 
Ethan PHARAMOND 
Hugo BESSON 
Olivan FAYT 
Joep MULLER 
Hugo BRUN 
Simon LACROIX(R) 
Illiano COUTURE 
Berend VAN DER BURG 
Delano WELLENS 
Casper NORMANN 
Hugo JALADE 
Thibauld GELADE(R) 
Kyano WELLENS(R) 
Tristan KROONE 
Adam RAHALI(R) 

NAT 
ESP 
BEL 
GBR 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
ITA 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
DEN 
FRA 
BEL 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 

Chassis 
Pantano 
TB Kart 
Pantano 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
Energy 
RedSpeed 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart By
Energy 
Kosmic 
Pantano 
Kosmic 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
Alonso Kart By
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Gillard 
Kosmic 
RedSpeed 
Alonso Kart By
Oberon 
Falcon 
Kosmic 

Raceteam 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
TBKART 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
VDK Racing 
VDK Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Delre Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
Victory Lane 
VDK Racing 
VDK Racing 
EGP Racing Team 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Renaux Racing Team 
CG Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Ferry Smit Racing 
KBK COMPETITION 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Rsd Karting 
PANTANO RACING TEAM
Dream Racing 
VDK Racing 
VDK Racing 
FSR 
KBK COMPETITION 
Rsd Karting 
CG Racing 
Falcon racing team 
KCR-Racing 
Ravet Racing Team 
Victory Lane 
GEPA RACING 
BRS Racing 
Falcon racing team 
Dream Racing 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
11:44.853 
11:45.172 
11:45.666 
11:46.355 
11:46.874 
11:47.181 
11:47.876 
11:48.320 
11:48.728 
11:49.520 
11:49.834 
11:51.436 
11:52.875 
11:53.178 
11:53.603 
11:54.668 
11:55.045 
11:55.419 
11:55.438 
11:55.813 
11:56.057 
11:57.089 
11:57.570 
11:57.821 
11:58.533 
11:59.261 
11:59.666 
12:00.646 
12:01.273 
12:01.986 
12:02.517 
12:05.084 
12:06.033 
12:06.662 

9:52.749 
8:02.439 

Diff 

0.319 
0.813 
1.502 
2.021 
2.328 
3.023 
3.467 
3.875 
4.667 
4.981 
6.583 
8.022 
8.325 
8.750 
9.815 

10.192 
10.566 
10.585 
10.960 
11.204 
12.236 
12.717 
12.968 
13.680 
14.408 
14.813 
15.793 
16.420 
17.133 
17.664 
20.231 
21.180 
21.809 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
56.587 
56.618 
56.631 
56.563 
57.259 
56.442 
56.974 
56.659 
56.699 
56.977 
57.473 
56.809 
57.739 
58.577 
59.248 
58.439 
57.980 
57.147 
58.929 
56.436 
57.926 
57.406 
58.032 
58.158 
58.038 
57.991 
57.105 
57.451 
57.270 
57.944 
57.444 
57.547 
57.878 
58.160 
58.083 
57.601 

km/h 
88,303 
88,255 
88,234 
88,340 
87,267 
88,530 
87,703 
88,191 
88,129 
87,699 
86,942 
87,958 
86,541 
85,303 
84,337 
85,505 
86,181 
87,438 
84,794 
88,539 
86,262 
87,043 
86,104 
85,918 
86,095 
86,165 
87,502 
86,975 
87,250 
86,235 
86,986 
86,830 
86,333 
85,915 
86,029 
86,748 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 
39 

Commen

5 sec. 

5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 

5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 
5 sec. 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#360, 261, 212, 209, 267, 257  time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
#341 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing 
#365, 201 time penalty 5 sec. / overtaking under yellow steward decision 

Margin of Victory 
0.319 

Ø km/h 
63,802 

Best Lap Tm 
56.436 

km/h 
88,539 

Best Lap by 
267 - Henkie KALTEREN 

Printed: 18.03.2023 18:18:08 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Senior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:42:04 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

18.03.2023 17:35 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                           Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h
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