

## IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg

**X30 Senior**

**Mariembourg 1,388 Km**

**Final A**

**18.03.2023 17:35**

**Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:42:04** Result suspended due to technic

Pos	No.	Name	NAT	Chassis	Raceteam	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	km/h	Points	Commer
1	205	Ruben MOYA	ESP	Pantano	PANTANO RACING TEAM	9	11:44.853		56.587	88,303	80	
2	269	Elie GOLDSTEIN	BEL	TB Kart	TBKART	9	11:45.172	0.319	56.618	88,255	76	
3	252	Luca GRIGGS	GBR	Pantano	PANTANO RACING TEAM	9	11:45.666	0.813	56.631	88,234	73	
4	388	Clement OUTRAN	FRA	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:46.355	1.502	56.563	88,340	71	
5	290	Sam BALOTA	BEL	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:46.874	2.021	57.259	87,267	70	
6	255	Julian KAMEN	NED	Kosmic	EGP Racing Team	9	11:47.181	2.328	56.442	88,530	69	
7	281	Bart PLOEG	NED	TD Kart	Delre Racing Team	9	11:47.876	3.023	56.974	87,703	68	
8	258	Aaron FERRAZZANO(R)	BEL	Kosmic	Eurokarting	9	11:48.320	3.467	56.659	88,191	67	
9	354	Jonah LLOP	FRA	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	9	11:48.728	3.875	56.699	88,129	66	
10	244	Fionn MC LAUGHLIN	IRL	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:49.520	4.667	56.977	87,699	65	
11	315	Arthur VAUSORT	BEL	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:49.834	4.981	57.473	86,942	64	
12	241	Mirco WOUTERS	BEL	Kosmic	EGP Racing Team	9	11:51.436	6.583	56.809	87,958	63	
13	296	Kevin LANTINGA(R)	NED	Energy	Energy Corse Benelux	9	11:52.875	8.022	57.739	86,541	62	
14	306	Ilyes PRUVOST	FRA	RedSpeed	Renaux Racing Team	9	11:53.178	8.325	58.577	85,303	61	
15	337	François DELLATTI	FRA	Tony-Kart	CG Racing	9	11:53.603	8.750	59.248	84,337	60	
16	216	Victor LOUIS	BEL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	9	11:54.668	9.815	58.439	85,505	59	
17	225	Floris KOSTER	NED	Kosmic	Ferry Smit Racing	9	11:55.045	10.192	57.980	86,181	58	
18	209	Andy RATEL(R)	FRA	Alonso Kart By	KBK COMPETITION	9	11:55.419	10.566	57.147	87,438	57	5 sec.
19	285	Mika VOS	NED	Energy	Energy Corse Benelux	9	11:55.438	10.585	58.929	84,794	56	
20	267	Henkie KALTEREN	NED	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	9	11:55.813	10.960	56.436	88,539	55	5 sec.
21	207	Riccardo CIRELLI(R)	ITA	Pantano	PANTANO RACING TEAM	9	11:56.057	11.204	57.926	86,262	54	
22	201	Ethan PHARAMOND	FRA	Kosmic	Dream Racing	9	11:57.089	12.236	57.406	87,043	53	5 sec.
23	257	Hugo BESSON	FRA	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:57.570	12.717	58.032	86,104	52	5 sec.
24	260	Olivan FAYT	BEL	KR	VDK Racing	9	11:57.821	12.968	58.158	85,918	51	
25	280	Joep MULLER	NED	Kosmic	FSR	9	11:58.533	13.680	58.038	86,095	50	
26	364	Hugo BRUN	FRA	Alonso Kart By	KBK COMPETITION	9	11:59.261	14.408	57.991	86,165	49	
27	259	Simon LACROIX(R)	BEL	Kosmic	Rsd Karting	9	11:59.666	14.813	57.105	87,502	48	
28	330	Illiano COUTURE	FRA	Kosmic	CG Racing	9	12:00.646	15.793	57.451	86,975	47	
29	310	Berend VAN DER BURG	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	9	12:01.273	16.420	57.270	87,250	46	
30	212	Delano WELLENS	BEL	Gillard	KCR-Racing	9	12:01.986	17.133	57.944	86,235	45	5 sec.
31	341	Casper NORMANN	DEN	Kosmic	Ravet Racing Team	9	12:02.517	17.664	57.444	86,986	44	5 sec.
32	365	Hugo JALADE	FRA	RedSpeed	Victory Lane	9	12:05.084	20.231	57.547	86,830	43	5 sec.
33	261	Thibauld GELADE(R)	BEL	Alonso Kart By	GEPA RACING	9	12:06.033	21.180	57.878	86,333	42	5 sec.
34	360	Kyano WELLENS(R)	BEL	Oberon	BRS Racing	9	12:06.662	21.809	58.160	85,915	41	5 sec.
35	288	Tristan KROONE	NED	Falcon	Falcon racing team	8	9:52.749	1 Lap	58.083	86,029	40	
36	312	Adam RAHALI(R)	FRA	Kosmic	Dream Racing	7	8:02.439	2 Laps	57.601	86,748	39	

### Announcements

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

#360, 261, 212, 209, 267, 257 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing

#341 time penalty 5 sec. / pushing

#365, 201 time penalty 5 sec. / overtaking under yellow steward decision

Margin of Victory	Ø km/h	Best Lap Tm	km/h	Best Lap by
0.319	63,802	56.436	88,539	267 - Henkie KALTEREN

Official Timing [www.mwraceconsulting.com](http://www.mwraceconsulting.com)

Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:

clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:

Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:

Licensed to: MW Race Consulting

Printed: 18.03.2023 18:18:08

posted at:

h